Rideau Park United Church



Camp Awesome! 2020

Consent and Waiver

However, if I cannot be reached, I give permission to the staff of Camp Awesome to secure the services of a licensed physician to provide the care necessary for my child's well being.

I further understand that photographs may be taken of my child participation in Camp Awesome by staff, parents or community new agencies. Camp Awesome and its associated agencies are not responsible for the existence or usage of third-party photos.

Please do not publish photographs of my child for the purpose of reporting on or promoting the Camp Awesome program.

Signed_____ Date _____